HWASIN https://hsbox.kr HSBOX Enclosure https://hsbox.co.kr

C S = N A2 = HZ M=
. CEXFSE NA|2| = 2= 32 =) .
= =
o 4
Y] Iv)
I.E =7t 20 5o BH(Hinge) _— H A (Boss) I.ICJ
> (R.M.P Support pos
@] (@)
o [a'a]
(%) (%]
I I

HZ = (Body)

HE 7{H{(Cover)

HEpA 7H0|E Y o] 12|(Latch)

(Bracket Guide Rail)

7t &t

(Rail Mounting Plate) PCB 7}0| =

L d (PCB Guide)
7 A28 M
(Cover Screw) 2o}

(Base Mounting Plate)

HE X+=8 (EH2l:mm)
S ERUTES
) 23 #0|(D) AElAT} ZalAElam;
2w | HEH) aas | BERLESE smge
B AH m m
081107 = 80 110 70 22 | 35 65 * 99 - 2-M4 * 8
081507 *® 80 150 70 22 | 35 65 * 139 - 2-M4 * 8
EN-AGH - -
* *
SIx|Y, mem py 082007 80 200 70 22 | 35 65 * 184 - 2-M4 * 8
o 082507 80 250 70 22 | 35 65 * 234 - 2-M4 * 8
EN-ATH 111107 ™ 110 110 75 22 | 40 94 * 94 - 2-M4 * 8
BIX|S =@ 121207 ™ 125 125 75 17 45 108 * 108 - 2-M4 * 8
“ 131810 ™ 130 180 100 22 | 65 112 * 160 - 2-M4 * 8
EN-AGS 152010 ™ 150 200 100 22 | 65 113 * 184 137 * 185 2-M4 * 8
2ARY =FY7H | 152013 = 150 200 130 22 95 133 * 184 137 * 185 2-M4 * 8
. 2olgo| 248 7 £0LS X HSE & HE 2 A A& AHOIZ|A AE KYEO | AJEE j|2Al0R
JHM' ésol 25 iuo] SE8 AT | M= P& A B 218l =2 el =S 152510 ™ 150 250 100 = 22 65 133 * 234 133%233 | 2-M4*8
PE ez golg XY A0l & Yt H1, 2+ AZF PCB 7HO|EVH Ofojnzle FHE 7180 nYsto] 24| » |
ZOIslof, gheigh e MEE HaS ARSI0] YL AFgStO 22 WO E | 9iHo| HLich Aﬂﬂ'fi; 152513 % 10 220 0|2 % 1337234 1337233 | aMe™8
HRIS 2 ASHL|C}H =7t 202 MK|E 4 B0, 2A0| 2HAX]| #ARE FEAHH 202010 200 200 100 22 65 183 * 184 183 * 184 2-M4 * 8
AL = 202013 200 200 130 22 95 183 * 184 183 * 184 2-M4 * 8
* 9l Aol HBE|X| g AR HMEO| g = ASLIC = M OEABIX |°* HE2 729 HES 2 HMzto| 7tsd 74 4 X MEQ 716 SaS flol Yoz MAE & ASLCt
AN S (PSE W NEMASE) 2 SHE AR HR0MC| W/ AHBTLICL Tebs, AR T 713 U ChSH AR ALSEF0IMCl $AA/T NS BEoE ST obgLc A EA| HELS 710|E Y (Guide Rail)0| 2. £ (mounting plate)2] M E2 HGI / £ 2E& S2Ha| MAF EfEAIR

06 07



